Spirent C100-S3-MP Appliance
 DATASHEET
For CyberFlood and Avalanche
In today’s digital world, it’s essential that the performance of content aware networks
and Web applications are carefully tested to ensure that business transactions and
communication are not impacted. The C100-S3-MP is a powerful Layer 4-7 stateful
traffic performance solution that is capable of high throughput testing of high-
strength bulk encrypted hyper-realistic traffic. Users now have the ability to test

For more information visit:
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Avalanche C100-S3-MP with 8x10G CMP-AKIT-021
Avalanche C100-S3-MP with 8x10G MMF 8X1G Copper CMP-AKIT-022
Avalanche C100-S3-MP with 4x10G MMF 16X1G Copper CMP-AKIT-023
Avalanche C100-S3-MP with 4x10G MMF 16X1G Fiber CMP-AKIT-024B
Avalanche C100-S3-MP with 16x1G Copper CMP-AKIT-025
Avalanche C100-S3-MP with 16x1G Fiber CMP-AKIT-026B
Avalanche C100-S3-MP with 8x10G MMF 8x1G Fiber CMP-AKIT-027B
Avalanche C100-S3-MP with 4x10G MMF Fiber CMP-AKIT-028
Avalanche C100-S3-MP with  4-PORT QSFP28 10/25/40/50/100G
(Transceivers Not Included)
CMP-AKIT-042
All C100-S3-MP kits come with Avalanche Base software (HTTP, FTP, Telnet